Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
CU1AJ_LED_SPEC_SEPTEMBER2025Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
CUBRA CU1AJ
1” Direct and Indirect Linear
with Alternating Joint
•	 Ultra-Slim ¾” profile

_E Emergency circuit
_N Night Light circuit
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1PLL
• Emergency only, 10w Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
Photometrics
Lambertian
Test # L012210110
Catalog # CU1D-A-840VHO-4
Lumens 4229 lm
Watts 36.3 W
Efficacy 116.5 LPW
Candela Distribution Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90 45 45862 45577 45672
0 1218 1218 1218 1218 1218 55 47692 47575 47223
5 1212 1213 1214 1216 1217 65 48824 48983 47870
10 1200 1201 1203 1206 1210 75 48301 48431 45055
15 1185 1186 1188 1192 1198 85 49355 49355 34702
20 1164 1165 1168 1172 1179
25 1139 1139 1140 1144 1152
30 1109 1108 1106 1110 1117
35 1069 1068 1066 1068 1075
40 1022 1021 1018 1016 1023
45 965 964 959 956 961
50 895 896 891 885 889
55 814 815 812 805 806
60 721 722 721 712 710
65 614 618 616 607 602
70 497 501 500 489 480
75 372 375 373 361 347
80 246 248 244 230 212
85 128 130 128 113 90
90 0 0 0 0 0
1221
916
611
305
ECC End Cap Color
Fixture Options: MOD Options
•	 Specify MOD in the part number for any of the below options
•	 MOD specifications are subject to longer lead-times. Consult factory
for more information
MOD Flat Endcap
•	 Domestic content option - compliance is configuration dependent; consult factory for conformation
BA Buy America(n) Act and/or Build America Buy America Compliant
For all available IES files, please visit our website at pinnacle-ltg.com. Photometry testing in accordance to IESNA-LM-79-08 at an NVLAP or IAS accredited testing laboratory. Testing conducted at 25°C ambient conditions
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.